DISSOLVED OXYGEN:
HACH LDO® PROBE, MODEL 2
Take “No” for an answer whenmeasuring dissolved oxygen
with the next generation Hach LDO probe.
Applications
• Wastewater
• Industrial Water
• Drinking Water

hach.com
4 Dissolved Oxygen: Hach LDO® Probe, Model 2
Ordering Information
9020000 Hach LDO Model 2 Probe
9020000-UPGRADE LDO Probe, Mounting Conversion Adapter
9020000-SC200 LDO Probe, Mounting Conversion Adapter,
sc200 controller with 2 channels
Accessories
5867000 Digital Termination Box
5796000 Digital Extension Cable, 7.7 m (25 ft.)
5796100 Digital Extension Cable, 15 m (50 ft.)
5796200 Digital Extension Cable, 31 m (100 ft.)
6860000 High Output Air Blast Cleaning System, 115 Vac
6860100 High Output Air Blast Cleaning System, 230 Vac
9253500 Air Blast Hardware Components
Replacement Parts
9021100 LDO Model 2 Sensor Cap Replacement Kit
Mounting Kits
9253000 Pole Mount Kit, PVC
9253100 Ball Float Mount Kit, PVC
9257000 Union Mount Kit, PVC
9253400 Mounting Conversion Adapter, LDO Model 1 to LDO Model 2
7300800 1 NPT sc Sensors Flow Cell
Controllers
sc200 Digital Controllers
LXV404.99.00552 sc200 controller, 2 channel, digital
LXV404.99.00542 sc200 controller, 2 channel, digital & mA input
LXV404.99.00502 sc200 controller, 1 channel, digital
LXV404.99.00512 sc200 controller, 2 channel, digital & pH/DO
LXV404.99.00522 sc200 controller, 2 channel, digital & Conductivity
LXV404.99.00532 sc200 controller, 2 channel, digital & Flow
sc1000 Digital Controllers
LXV402.99.00002 sc1000 Display Module
LXV400.99.1R572 sc1000 Probe Module, 4 sensors, 4 mA Out, 4 mA In,
4 Relays, 110-230V
LXV400.99.1B572 sc1000 Probe Module, 4 sensors, 4 mA Out, 4 mA In,
4 Relays, Modbus RS485, 110-230V
LXV400.99.1F572 sc1000 Probe Module, 4 sensors, 4 mA Out, 4 mA In,
4 Relays, PROFIBUS DP, 110-230V
LXV400.99.1R582 sc1000 Probe Module, 6 sensors, 4 mA Out, 4 mA In,
4 Relays, 110-230V